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TABLET PC ANDROID / ANDROID TABLET PC / TABLETTE PC ANDROID / ANDROID-TABLET-PC / TABLET PC ANDROID / TABLET PC ANDROID / ТАБЛЕТ РС АНДРОИД

COD.
64852

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

Sistema operativo / Operating system / Système 
opérationnel

ANDROID 4.4

Dimensiones / Dimensions / Dimensions 265 x 160 x 12 mm

Accesorios / Accessories / Accessoires

Cargador. Entrada: 100-240V/3A  50-60HZ. Salida: 
5V-2.0A. Enchufe europeo Tipo F  |   Auriculares  |  Cable 
adaptador mini USB macho-USB hembra  |   Mini USB 
macho-USB macho / Power adaptor: input: 100-240 V / 50-
60 HZ-Output: 5V-2.0A. European plug Type F  |  Earphones  
|   Mini USB male-USB female cable adaptor  |  Mini USB 
male-USB male / Chargeur: entrée: 100-240 V / 50-60 HZ-
Sortie: 5 V-2.0 A. Prise européenne Type F  |  Écouteurs  |  
Câble adaptateur mini USB mâle-USB femelle  |  Mini USB 
mâle-USB mâle

Pantalla / Screen / Écran

Pantalla táctil resistente de alta sensibilidad. Resolución 
1024 x 600 pixel / High-sensitive resistance touch screen. 
Resolution 1024 x 600 pixel / Écran tactile résistant de 
haute sensibilité. Résolution 1024 x 600 pixel

Cámara / Camera / Caméra
0.3 MP: Cámara frontal - 2.0 MP: Cámara posterior / 0.3 
MP: Front camera - 2.0 MP: Back camera / 0.3 MP: Caméra 
frontale - 2.0 MP: Caméra arrière

Color / Colour / Couleur Blanca / White / Blanche

Procesador / Processor / Processeur QUAD CORE ARM V7 1,32 GHz

Capacidad de disco duro / Hard drive capacity / Capacité 
du disque dur

RAM: 1 GB DDR / ROM: 8 GB

Tarjeta gráfica / Graphics card / Carte graphique Integrada / Integrated / Intégrée

Wi-fi 802.11 b/g/n

Interface ETHERNET

Micro HDMI ●

Bluetooth ●

Micro USB ●

Puertos USB / USB ports / Ports USB ●

Entrada para tarjeta TF / Built in TF slot / Entrée pour carte TF ●

Batería de litio / Lithium battery / Batterie en lithium 3800 mAh

Autonomía / Autonomy / Autonomie 2-6 horas / 2-6 hours / 2-6 heures

Soporte / Support / Support 3G

Pantalla táctil TFT / Screen Size / Écran tactile TFT 10.1"

Peso / Weigth / Poids 510 gr

SOPORTE FLEXIBLE PARA TABLET PC / FLEXIBLE HOLDER FOR TABLET PC / SUPPORT FLEXIBLE POUR TABLETTE PC / FLEXIBELE HALTER F/TABLET PC / SUPPORTO FLESSIBILE PER 
TABLET PC / SUPORTE FLEXÍVEL PARA TABLET / ГИБКАЯ ПОДСТАВКА ДЛЯ ПЛАНШЕТА

COD. Ś
64853 7-10"
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CATÁLOGO / CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE / KATALOG / CATALOGO / CATÁLOGO / КАТАЛОГ

COD.
64842

CATÁLOGO SEGURIDAD / SAFETY CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE DE SECURITÉ / SICHERHEITSKATALOG / CATALOGO DI SICUREZZA / CATÁLOGO SEGURANÇA / КАТАЛОГ 
БЕЗОПАСНОГО ИНСТРУМЕНТА

COD.
64608

CATÁLOGO DE HERRAMIENTAS PARA MECÁNICA / HAND TOOLS FOR MECHANICS CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE D'OUTILS POUR MÉCANIQUE / HANDWERKZEUGE FÜR 
MECHANIKER-KATALOG / CATALOGO PER UTENSILERIA MECCANICA / CATÁLOGO DE FERRAMENTA MANUAL PARA MECÂNICA / КАТАЛОГ РУЧНОГО ИНСТРУМЕНТА 
ДЛЯ МЕХАНИКА

COD.
64843

CATÁLOGO DE HERRAMIENTA Y MAQUINARIA PARA TUBO / PIPE TOOL AND MACHINERY CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE D'OUTILLAGE ET MACHINES POUR TUBE / 
ROHRBEARBEITUNGSWERKZEUGE- UND ROHRMASCHINEN-KATALOG / CATALOGO DI UTENSILI E MACCHINARI PER LA LABORAZIONE DE TUBI / CATÁLOGO DE 
FERRAMENTAS E MÁQUINAS PARA TUBO / КАТАЛОГ  ИНСТРУМЕНТА ДЛЯ ТРУБ И  ИНДУСТРИИ

COD.
64844

CATÁLOGO DE HERRAMIENTA PARA CONSTRUCCIÓN / TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE D'OUTILLAGES POUR CONSTRUCTION / WERKZEUGE FÜR 
DEN BAU-KATALOG / CATALOGO DI UTENSILI PER EDILIZIA / CATÁLOGO DE FERRAMENTA PARA CONSTRUÇAO / КАТАЛОГ СТРОИТЕЛЬНОГО ИНСТРУМЕНТА

COD.
65704

Si no encuentra el artículo que necesita, consúltenos en info@egamaster.com o en www.egamaster.com
If you can’t find the item you look for, please ask us in info@egamaster.com or in www.egamaster.com

Si vous ne trouvez pas l’article que vous desirez, consultez-nous a info@egamaster.com ou a www.egamaster.com
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CATÁLOGO DE HERRAMIENTA PARA ELECTRICIDAD / TOOLS FOR ELECTRICIAN CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE D'OUTILLAGE POUR ELECTRICITÉ / WERKZEUGE FÜR 
ELEKTRIKER-KATALOG / CATALOGO DI UTENSILI PER ELECTRICITÁ / CATÁLOGO DE FERRAMENTA PARA ELECTRICIDADE / КАТАЛОГ ЭЛЕКТРОИЗОЛИРОВАННОГО 
ИНСТРУМЕНТА

COD.
65705

LIBRO "EL MÉTODO DEL CASO EGAMASTER" / "THE EGA MASTER CASE STUDY" BOOK / LIVRE "LA MÉTHODE DU CAS EGA MASTER" / "DER FALL EGA MASTER" BUCH / 
LIBRO "IL METODO DEL CASO EGA MASTER" / LIVRO "O MÉTODO DA EGA MASTER" / КНИГА "EGA MASTER: МЕТОДЫ УСПЕХА"

COD.
64908 Castellano

64909 English

64905 Français

65019 Deutsch

65063 Italiano

64903 Português

64910 Euskera

65720 Русский

65020

65726

CARPETA CORPORATIVA / CORPORATE FOLDER / DOSSIER CORPORATIF / UNTERNEHMENSORDNER / CARTELLA AZIENDALE / CAPA CORPORATIVA / 
КОРПОРАТИВНЫЙ ПРОСПЕКТ

COD.
64233 Castellano

64234 English

64603 Français

ADHESIVO PUBLICITARIO / ADVERTISING STICKER / AUTOCOLLANT PUBLICITAIRE / WERBEAUFKLEBER / ADESIVO PUBBLICITARIO / AUTOCOLANTE PUBLICITÁRIO / 
РЕКЛАМНЫЙ СТИКЕР

COD. L x W (mm)
64604

600 x 240
Castellano

64606 Français
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POSTER PREMIOS / AWARD PRIZE POSTER / AFFICHE PROMOTIONNELLE DES PRIX / POSTER - AUSZEICHNUNGEN / POSTER PREMI / POSTER DE PRÉMIOS / ПЛАКАТ 
С НАГРАДАМИ

COD. L x W (mm)
64661

470 x 670

Castellano

64662 English

64663 Français

POSTER PROMOCIONAL PRODUCTOS / PRODUCT POSTER / AFFICHE PROMOTIONNELLE DE PRODUITS / WERBE POSTER - PRODUKTE / POSTER PROMOZIONALE 
PRODOTTO / POSTER DE PRÉMIOS / ПЛАКАТ С НАГРАДАМИ

COD. L x W (mm)
64656

500 x 670

Castellano

64657 English

64658 Français

64659 Italiano

64660 Português

CAMISETA / T-SHIRT / TEE-SHIRT / T-SHIRT / MAGLIETTA / CAMISETA / ФУТБОЛКА

COD.
64835 L

64836 XL

POLO / T-SHIRT WITH COLLAR / POLO / POLOHEMD / MAGLIETTA POLO / CAMISETA COM GOLA / РУБАШКА-ПОЛО

COD.
64837 L

64838 XL

Si no encuentra el artículo que necesita, consúltenos en info@egamaster.com o en www.egamaster.com
If you can’t find the item you look for, please ask us in info@egamaster.com or in www.egamaster.com

Si vous ne trouvez pas l’article que vous desirez, consultez-nous a info@egamaster.com ou a www.egamaster.com
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CAMISETA TÉCNICA / TECHNICAL T-SHIRT / TEE-SHIRT TECHNIQUE / TECHNIK T-SHIRT / MAGLIETTA TECNICA / CAMISETA TÉCNICA / ТЕХНИЧЕСКАЯ ФУТБОЛКА

COD.
90301 L

90302 XL

COD.
63944 M

63948 L

63949 XL

CHUBASQUERO / RAINCOAT / ANORAK / WETTERMANTEL / IMPERMEABILE / IMPERMEÁVEL / КУРТКА-ДОЖДЕВИК

COD.
90305 M

90306 L

90307 XL

CHAQUETA FORRO POLAR / POLAR JACKET / VESTE POLAIRE   / SOFTSHELLJACKE / GIACCA POLARE / CASACO POLAR / КУРТКА РАБОЧАЯ УТЕПЛЕННАЯ

COD.
90303 S

90304 M

90308 L

90310 XL
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CHALECO DE TRABAJO / WORK VEST / VESTE DE TRAVAIL / ARBEITSWESTE / GILET DA LAVORO / COLETE DE TRABALHO / РАБОЧАЯ ЖИЛЕТКА

COD.
90331 S

90332 M

90333 L

90334 XL

PANTALÓN DE TRABAJO / WORK PANTS / PANTALON DE TRAVAIL / ARBEITSHOSEN / PANTALONE DA LAVORO / CALÇAS DE TRABALHO / РАБОЧИЕ БРЮКИ

COD.
90320 36

90321 38

90322 40

90323 42

90324 44

90325 46

90326 48

90327 50

90328 52

90329 54

90330 56

GORRA / CAP / CASQUETTE / KAPPE / CAPPELLO / VISERA / КЕПКА

COD.
64699

ALFOMBRILLA ORDENADOR / MOUSE PAD / TAPIS DE SOURIS / MOUSE PAD / MOUSE PAD / TAPETE DE RATO / КОВРИК ПОД КОМПЬЮТЕРНУЮ МЫШЬ

COD.
64788

POSAVASOS LLAVE ALAVESA / BASQUE WRENCH COASTER / DESSOUS DE VERRE "CLÉ BASQUE" / UNTERSETZER FÜR GLÄSER - ALAVESA / PORTA COPOS CHAVE 
ALAVESA / PORTA BICCHIERI CHIAVE BASCA / ПОДСТАВКА ДЛЯ СТАКАНА С РАЗВОДНЫМ КЛЮЧЕМ

COD.
64144

Si no encuentra el artículo que necesita, consúltenos en info@egamaster.com o en www.egamaster.com
If you can’t find the item you look for, please ask us in info@egamaster.com or in www.egamaster.com

Si vous ne trouvez pas l’article que vous desirez, consultez-nous a info@egamaster.com ou a www.egamaster.com
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POSAVASOS MASTERGRIP / MASTERGRIP COASTER / DESSOUS DE VERRE MASTERGRIP / UNTERSETZER FÜR GLÄSER - MASTERGRIP / PORTA COPOS MASTERGRIP / 
PORTA BICCHIERI MASTERGRIP / ПОДСТАВКА ДЛЯ СТАКАНА С MASTERGRIP

COD.
64145

BOLÍGRAFO ANTIDESLIZANTE / ANTI-SLIPPERY PEN / STYLO ANTI-DÉRAPANT / KUGELSCHREIBER, RUTSCHFEST / PENNA CON GOMMA ANTISCIVOLO / 
ESFEROGRÁFICA ANTI-DESLIZANTE / НЕПРОСКАЛЬЗЫВАЮЩАЯ РУЧКА

COD.
64698

BLOCK DE NOTAS / NOTES BLOCK / BLOC-NOTES / NOTIZBLOCK / BLOCK NOTE / BLOCO DE NOTAS / БЛОКНОТ

COD.
64759 A5

64755 A4

BOLSA DE PLÁSTICO PROMOCIONAL / PROMOTIONAL PLASTIC BAG / SAC PLASTIQUE PROMOTIONNEL / WERBE PLASTIK-BEUTEL / SACO DE PLÁSTICO 
PROMOCIONAL / BORSA DI PLASTICA PROMOZIONALE / РЕКЛАМНЫЕ ПАКЕТЫ

COD. L x W x H (mm)
64681 390 x 390 x 800

PORTALATAS REFRIGERADOR / STUBBY HOLDER / PORTE CANNETE / DOSENHALTER GEFRIERER / PORTABICCHIERE / REFRIGERADOR DE LATAS E GARRAFAS / 
КОРОТКИЙ ДЕРЖАТЕЛЬ

COD.
64695
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PUZZLE / JIGSAW PUZZLE / PUZZLE / PUZZEL / PUZZLE / PUZZLE / ПАЗЛ С НОЖОВКАЙ

COD.
64413

RELOJ / WATCH / MONTRE / UHR / OROLOGIO / RELÓGIO / BAXTA

COD.
64697

CARACTERÍSTICAS / FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Reloj cronómetro “Masterwatch” multiesfera, correa de piel, resistente al agua / Multisphere, waterproof 
“Masterwatch” with chronometer and leather belt / Montre chronomètre “Masterwatch” multisphère, bracelet en cuir, 
résistante à l’eau

BOLÍGRAFO CON MEMORIA USB (2 GB), PUNTERO LÁSER Y LED / USB PEN DRIVE (2 GB) WITH LASER AND LED POINTER / STYLO CLÉ USB (2 GB), POINTEUR LASER 
ET LED / USB PEN DIRVE (2 GB) MIT LASER UND LED POINTER / PENNA CON MEMORIA USB (2 GB),  PUNTATORE LASER E LED / ESFERGRÁFICA COM MEMÓRIA USB (2 
GB) COM PONTEIRO LASER E LED / USB РУЧКА ЛАЗЕРНЫМ УКАЗАТЕЛЕМ И С LED-ОМ

COD.
64705

CARACTERÍSTICAS / FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Memoria USB 2 Gb / 2 Gb USB memory card / Clé USB 2 Gb

Puntero láser clase 2 / Class 2 lases pointer / Pointeur laser classe 2

Bolígrafo tinta reemplazable / Replacable ink ballpen / Stylo à encre remplaçable

Estuche metálico / Metallic case / Étui métallique

LLAVERO-LINTERNA SOLAR LED / SOLAR LED TORCH KEY RING / PORTE-CLÉS AVEC ÉCLAIRAGE SOLAIRE / SOLAR LED SCHLÜSSELANHÄNGER / PORTACHIAVI LUCE 
INFRAROSSI / PORTA-CHAVES LANTERNA SOLAR LED / ФОНАРЬ-БРЕЛОК НА СОЛНЕЧНОЙ БАТАРЕИ

COD.
64707

TAZA CERÁMICA / CERAMIC MUG / TASSE EN CÉRAMIQUE / TASSE / TAZZA DI CERAMICA / CANECA CERÂMICA / КЕРАМИЧЕСКАЯ КРУЖКА

COD.
64701

Si no encuentra el artículo que necesita, consúltenos en info@egamaster.com o en www.egamaster.com
If you can’t find the item you look for, please ask us in info@egamaster.com or in www.egamaster.com

Si vous ne trouvez pas l’article que vous desirez, consultez-nous a info@egamaster.com ou a www.egamaster.com
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ALFOMBRA / CARPET / TAPIS / TEPPICH / TAPPETO / TAPETE / КОВЕР

COD. L x W (mm)
64738 1950 x 650

MANIQUÍ / MANNEQUIN / MANNEQUIN / GLIEDERPUPPE / MANICHINO / MANEQUIM / ДЕМОНСТРАЦИОННЫЙ МАНЕКЕН

COD.
65711

CARACTERÍSTICAS / FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Herramientas antidrop, EPIs y cinturón portaherramientas no incluidos / Antidrop tools, PPE and tool belt not 
included / Outillage antichute, EPI et ceinture porte-outils non inclus

EXPOSITORES / DISPLAYS / PRESENTOIRS / STÄNDER / DISPLAY STAND / EXPOSITORE / СТЕНДЫ

COD. L x W x H (mm)
90101 1050 x 460 x 2150

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

Gancho / Hook / Crochet 60

Puertas de metacrilato / Methacrylate sliding doors / Porte de méthacrylate ●

Doble cierre / Double lock / Double fermeture ●

Iluminación interior / Interior lighting / Illumination intérieure ●

Patas regulables en altura / Adjustable legs in height / Pattes réglables en hauteur ●

COD. L x W x H (mm)
90047 980 x 520 x 2150

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

Gancho / Hook / Crochet 60

Iluminación frontal / Frontal lighting / Illumination frontale ●

Patas regulables en altura / Adjustable legs in height / Pattes réglables en hauteur ●
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COD. L x W x H (mm)
90171 580 x 370 x 1700

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

Baldas / Shelves / Étagères 4

COD. L x W x H (mm)
90188 600 x 600 x 2000

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

Gancho / Hook / Crochet 150

Número de caras / Number of sides / Numéro de faces 4

Con ruedas / With wheels / Avec roues ●

CINTA DE SEÑALIZACIÓN DE SEGURIDAD / SAFETY SIGNAGE TAPE / RUBAN AVERTISSEUR DE SÉCURITÉ / SICHERHEITS-BESCHRIFTUNGSBAND / NASTRO 
SEGNALETICO DI SICUREZZA / FITA DE SINALIZAÇÃO DE SEGURANÇA / МАРКИРОВОЧНАЯ ЛЕНТА

COD. Dimensiones / Dimensions / Dimensions
63988 50 m × 10 cm

MESA PROMOCIONAL / PROMOTIONAL TABLE / TABLE PROMOTIONNELLE / PROMOTION AUFSTELLER / TAVOLO PROMOZIONALE / MESA PROMOCIONAL / 
РЕКЛАМНЫЙ СТОЛИК

COD. L x W x H (mm)
64790 1000 x 1000 x 370

Si no encuentra el artículo que necesita, consúltenos en info@egamaster.com o en www.egamaster.com
If you can’t find the item you look for, please ask us in info@egamaster.com or in www.egamaster.com

Si vous ne trouvez pas l’article que vous desirez, consultez-nous a info@egamaster.com ou a www.egamaster.com
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ROLL UP 1500 × 2000

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux
11155 12 Gamas Castellano

11156 12 Ranges English

11157 12 Gammes Français

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux
11158 Seguridad Titanio/1000V Castellano

11159 Safety Titanium/1000V English

11160 Sécurité Titane/1000V Français

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux
11161 Seguridad ATEX/Antichispa Castellano

11162 Safety Atex/Non-Sparking English

11163 Sécurité Atex/Antidéflagrant Français

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux
11164 Herramienta y máquinas para tubo Castellano

11165 Pipe tools and machines English

11166 Outils et machines pour tubes Français
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X BANNER 600 × 1600 / X BANNER 600 × 1600 / Х-БАННЕР 600 × 1600

COD. L x W (mm)

64723
Sólo estructura / Only structure / 

Structure uniquement
600 x 1600

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux
64808 8 Gamas Castellano

64809 8 Ranges English

64810 8 Gammes Français

64811 8 Gamas Português

64812 8 Bereiche Deutsch

64813 8 Gamme Italiano

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux

64814 Mastergrip
Castellano-English-

Français

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux

64815
Llave Alavesa Combi / 

Basque Combi Wrench / 
Clé Basque Combi

Castellano-English-
Français

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux

64816
Antichispa / Non-Sparking / 

Anti-Deflagrant
Castellano-English-

Français

COD. Lonas / Pannels / Panneaux

64817 Atex
Castellano-English-

Français

Si no encuentra el artículo que necesita, consúltenos en info@egamaster.com o en www.egamaster.com
If you can’t find the item you look for, please ask us in info@egamaster.com or in www.egamaster.com

Si vous ne trouvez pas l’article que vous desirez, consultez-nous a info@egamaster.com ou a www.egamaster.com
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